KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Dist — Birbhum (W.B)

AV AAT ACCREDIATELDD Pin—-731219
Avwarded IB Grade by NAA?C

From: E-mail — kncollege1986(@gmail.com

Website — www.kabinazrulcollege.ac.in

Date-21/10/2024

FORM FILL-UP NOTICE

I AR RIS SEMESTER-II EXAM.-2024 99 FORM-FILL-UP 15T
22/10/2024 OIfIY (AT ©F TS G|

*FEES STRUCTURE*
SUBJECT EXANINA Pl}:jﬁn TUTION FEE | TOTAL
TION FEE FEE

B.A. Honours Rs.415/- - (75%6) Rs. 450/- | Rs. 865/-
B.A. General Rs. 415/- - (50%6) Rs. 300/- | Rs. 715/-
B.A. Hons with Geography Rs.415/- Rs. 60/- (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 985/-
B.A. Gen. with Geo.(DSE) Rs.415/- Rs. 30/- (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 955/-
B.A. Gen. with Phy.Edu (DSE) Rs.415/- Rs. 20/- (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 945/-
B.Sc General Rs.415/- Rs. 105/- | (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 1030/-
B.Sc Gen. with Chemistry Rs.415/- Rs. 130/- | (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 1055/-
B.Com Honours Rs.415/- - (85%6) Rs. 510/- | Rs. 925/-
B.Com General Rs.415/- - (60x6) Rs. 360/- | Rs. 775/-

All Casual Students Fee Rs. (415+100) Rs. 515/-

*Period of form-fill-up-22/10/2024 to 29/10/2024
*Time: - 11 am to 3.00 pm

SEM-II- EXAM-2024 FORM FILL-UP GUIDELINE

1. PI0GH website (kabinazrulcollege.ac.in)-& 37T SEM-II Exam.-2024 &< FORM LIST
WG B (AT BT ITHAN (AF QARLaIAT 4G fAG FORM DETAILS (Wtd fAT

FORM <A« S90S AR
2. PARAIE FORM LIST  fNTGE AN (MY (NSTF * BLeloy website & (ASH Link <

WYY Examination Fee QNI $HC© XA |

3. Prg-grat fAred sahd Sofie 20 Frerod AHE FTEBNd 907 g3 SIS O —(a)
Examination Fees Payment Receipt two Copys (b) SEM-I (2023) 49 ADMIT CARD (c) Ist
Year (SEM-I) 2023-24 & Admission 9 Payment Receipt PCopy & (d) ABC ID fAte zq1

4. T o) STy TQTR AF 36T ARLaId T [T DETAILS FeTS WEBSITE o fRTH
el REIGS @06 g M (T Fa-gral T [T Fh1 0SS WY 1 W0, W02
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353 (SEM-II Exam-2024) B.A. all Honours, B.Sc General & B.Com Hons & Gen. Students <9
QAT (Shaikh Md Rahamatullah) G 0% (JIATCATH P09 RAA|

*All B.A. (General) Students JITAF NITH AN WL A (YTF 1 49 GAT ((RoomNo-101) (Md
Saber Sk ) 0 ST (YA RS AL

*All B.A. (General) Students ¥TAY NN AYY THF J (YTFE N g9 GJ (RoomNo-101)
(Kutubuddin Mondal) g ST (M FKCO R

*All B.A. (General) Students YTHY AITN] AN OEFg O (YTH % (Office Room)
(KavtubuddiraFomba) 9 STCSY (ATSMTITS SO AS| Principai
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